
ХВ старт 2024 
Золотой перегон 

 
 

Д1 
1) Калугин Анатолий      00:08:28 
2) Сетков Иван                  00:08:36 
3) Марков Александр      00:08:47 
4) Симонов Игорь             00:10:11 
 
Д2 - Общее 
1) Стафеев Илья  00:06:18 
2) Никитина Анна  00:08:13 
3) Антропов Алексей  00:09:11 
4) Дубов Дмитрий   00:09:23 
5) Сидорова Елена   00:09:44 
6) Сретенский Александр 00:10:31 
7) Стафеев Сергей 00:10:51 
8) Перевозников Василий 00:11:26 
9) Архипова Александра  00:12:00 
10) Комиссаров Иван  00:12:08 
11) Симонова Елена  00:12:09 
12) Ковригина Ирина  00:12:18 
13) Огарков Дмитрий 00:12:52 
14) Болдова Юлия 00:12:55 
15) Горянчев Михаил 00:12:56 
16) Васенин Илья 00:13:30 
17) Детков Александр 00:14:11 
18) Агафонова Екатерина 00:14:17  
19) Сапрыгин Юрий  00:15:26 
20) Махаева Александра 00:16:05 
21) Митрофанов Алексей 00:16:14 
22) Власова Ирина  00:17:36 
23) Советов Леонид 00:18:05 
24) Лупандина Татьяна  00:20:44 
 
 
 
Д2 – Мужчины 
1) Стафеев Илья  00:06:18 
2) Антропов Алексей  00:09:11 
3) Дубов Дмитрий   00:09:23 
4) Сретенский Александр 00:10:31 
5) Стафеев Сергей 00:10:51 
6) Перевозников Василий 00:11:26 
7) Комиссаров Иван  00:12:08 
8) Огарков Дмитрий 00:12:52 

9) Горянчев Михаил 00:12:56 
10) Васенин Илья 00:13:30 
11) Детков Александр 00:14:11 
12) Сапрыгин Юрий  00:15:26 
13) Митрофанов Алексей 00:16:14 
14) Советов Леонид 00:18:05 
 
 
 
Д2 – Женщины 
1) Никитина Анна  00:08:13 
2) Сидорова Елена   00:09:44 
3) Архипова Александра  00:12:00 
4) Симонова Елена  00:12:09 
5) Ковригина Ирина  00:12:18 
6) Болдова Юлия 00:12:55 
7) Агафонова Екатерина 00:14:17  
8) Махаева Александра 00:16:05 
9) Власова Ирина  00:17:36 
10) Лупандина Татьяна  00:20:44 
 
 


